General Description
The MAX6895–MAX6898 is a family of small, low-power,
voltage-monitoring circuits with sequencing capability.
These miniature devices offer tremendous flexibility with
an adjustable threshold capable of monitoring down to
0.5V and an external capacitor-adjustable time delay.
These devices are ideal for use in power-supply
sequencing, reset sequencing, and power-switching

TOP VIEW
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX6895AALT-T 0°C to +125°C 6 µDFN-6 AW
MAX6895PALT-T 0°C to +125°C 6 µDFN-6 AX
MAX6896AALT-T 0°C to +125°C 6 µDFN-6 AY
MAX6896PALT-T 0°C to +125°C 6 µDFN-6 AZ
MAX6897AALT-T 0°C to +125°C 6 µDFN-6 BA
MAX6897PALT-T 0°C to +125°C 6 µDFN-6 BB
MAX6898AALT-T 0°C to +125°C 6 µDFN-6 BD
MAX6898PALT-T 0°C to +125°C 6 µDFN-6 BC
19-3673; Rev 0; 5/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Typical Operating Circuit and Selector Guide appear at end